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HENZEERE 1 617-426-5711  Fax: 617-426-0315 MR
FEWEN BREE Daniel Chan Daniel.chan@bcec.net 215
BNIRHED RhE A Kenneth Kwong  Kenneth.kwong@bcec.net 223

BNIBHIET BRIZIR Andy Su Andy.su@bcec.net 226
WEMENE ERIRE Venus Yim Venus.yim@bcec.net 229
ESIR4RET FREEER Steven Chin pastrsteve@gmail.com
MBEERGSE BEiR Dennis Chin Dennis.chin@bcec.net 255
WAEITIEE FEOBZEZE  Helena Fong Helena.fong@bcec.net 224
ERP YV EWS Connie Ho Connie.ho@bcec.net 210
4UEE : 218 Walnut Street, Newton, MA 02460 + 617-243-0100 Fax:617-243-0900
BNIBHED MR Barry Lam Barry.lam@bcec.net 205
WEMENIE BRfPaR James Su James.su@bcec.net 208
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